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Observations were drawn from Wiluna Aero {station 013044}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.813SW31036.81007.713SE52229.617:3341SSE038.819.9Th1
1004.111SE1139.01008.220ENE12633.112:0948E040.722.3Fr2
1004.79SE41039.61007.915N1735.421:1537NE041.724.6Sa3
1005.119N7842.81009.024N1038.307:3939N044.027.6Su4
1004.119WNW2644.51007.726N839.711:4850NNW045.229.8Mo5
1001.215NW1743.71004.89NE41138.2046.328.5Tu6
1002.513SSW7742.71006.69ESE1437.015:4443W45.027.4We7
1000.911NNW8743.91005.715ENE62036.216:3056WSW045.527.6Th8
1002.020SSW1141.51005.119SE1834.015:5252SSW042.929.1Fr9
1007.226ESE1835.11010.130ESE83126.107:2350ESE035.823.4Sa10
1005.013ESE1439.21010.624ENE62528.101:0346E040.024.2Su11
1006.724SW82733.01008.020SE82231.914:1639SW035.027.5Mo12
1004.211SSW1639.91006.59SW72633.914:5750SW042.628.8Tu13
1003.919SE41539.71007.624ESE33132.006:4539SE041.629.1We14
1003.720SE1439.71008.524ESE73329.902:4137E041.128.2Th15
1002.419SE71338.21007.311SSE62331.1039.027.1Fr16
1000.219SW31040.11003.211NE81434.200:3043SSE041.225.8Sa17
999.86WNW942.81004.122SE1833.017:0039S043.727.2Su18

1002.720ESE1141.51005.422E2135.119:1546SE042.826.9Mo19
1005.324ESE640.01009.530ESE1731.109:5646SE040.726.8Tu20
1004.320E1037.71009.128E2329.707:1648E038.521.9We21
999.815WSW640.81005.917NE1931.400:3335E041.324.1Th22
996.328WNW1043.0999.517NW21237.217:5287WSW044.125.8Fr23
999.319NNE71539.81003.59ESE2531.918:0157NNE042.925.1Sa24
997.411WNW2941.81001.517WNW1136.317:2257NE043.625.8Su25
998.813SW21937.21003.015S2131.214:4726SW038.327.9Mo26

1000.59SSE12235.61004.526SE2728.818:4146ESE037.224.0Tu27
1005.522ESE12832.51008.819ESE55624.519:2246E034.821.0We28
1007.720SSE2333.61011.715ESE5523.813:2544SSE036.619.6Th29
1007.526SE1836.41012.215ESE5025.612:2454S038.320.5Fr30
1006.820SE1938.81011.424ESE4729.222:2656E040.424.1Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
1003.01741339.41006.91852432.241.025.5Mean
996.36WNW1632.5999.59#1823.834.819.6Lowest

1007.728WNW82844.51012.230ESE85639.787WSW046.329.8Highest
0.0Total
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